Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Jnited States Patent and Trademark Office
05-09-	2006 EET	
5/2/6		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent a. 103234	620 ad docu	iments or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and addres	ss of receiving party(ies)
Yi-An LAI	Name: Chic Technology Corp.	
	Internal Address:	80 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	<u>16F.,</u>	7.559(
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address:	356 8//
Execution Date(s) 04/17/2006 Assignment Merger	No. 150. Chien-1 Rd.	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: 235 Chung Ho City, Taipei Hsien	
Joint Research Agreement	State: <u>Taiwan</u>	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: R.O.C. Zip:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country. R.O.C.	Σιρ
Other	Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? ☐ Yes 🗹 No
	locument is being file	d together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers att	ached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name:Raymond Y. Chan		1.04(1),0.0.4(1)
Internal Address:		1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
Suite 128		charged by credit card
	Enclosed	charged to deposit account
Street Address:		government interest not affecting title)
108 N. Ynez Avenue City: Monterey Park	8. Payment Informa	
State: California Zip:91754	a. Credit Card La	ast 4 Numbers
	E	xpiration Date
Phone Number: 626-571-9812	b. Deposit Accour	nt Number
Fax Number: 626-571-9813	Authorized User Name	
Email Address: raymondc@davidandraymond.com		
9. Signature: 04/27/2006 Signature Date		
Raymond Y, Chan	Total nu	Date mber of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing		attachments, and documents: 2

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

05/04/2006 MBERHE 00000079 29259035 04 50:5 -

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), Yi-An LAI	
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to a	s Assignor, is(are) the owner of certain new and useful
mprovements in Peripheral receiver of computer	
(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application for	United States Letters Patent was
executed on even date herewith executed on: filed on: Serial No.:	
established by PCT International Patent Application No.: designating the United States of America	filed:
WHEREAS, Chic Technology Corp. whose post office address is 16F., No.150, Chien-1 Rd. hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire referred to as ASSIGNEE, and the entire referred to a second to the entire referred to a second to the entire referred to a second to the entire referred to t	, 235 Chung Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States;
presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire	eipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these right, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and application Patent granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and
maintenance of said application or any other patent application(s) in a that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said I without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify information concerning the INVENTION that are within ASSIGNOR'S posbehalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in	egally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and the United States for said Invention, including additional documents Invention, all without further consideration. Assignor also agrees, and communicate to Assignee at Assignee's request documents and session or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on respect of the prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent tent. Assignor's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ives.
referred to above to Assignee, as the Assignee of the entire right, titl	ioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent e and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sole use and behoof; ccessors, to the full end of the term for which such Letters Patent may ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.
ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of the firm of Ray information in this document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. F	
Assignor Name Yi-An LAI	Address
Where Signed	16F., NO.150, Chien-1 Rd., 235 Chung Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan,R.O.C.
Date April 17, 2006	Signature LAI - YI - AN
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Tvpe Name	Print/Type Name

Continued on Next Page

Signature

RECORDED: 05/02/2006

PATENT REEL: 017834 FRAME: 0134

Signature